Alexander Elementary Tutor List	
	Name
	Grades
	Subjects
	Contact Information

	Samantha Bastian
(KISD teacher)
	K-5
	All Subjects
	Samanthalbastian@katyisd.org
614-226-3901

	Terra Palmer
(KISD teacher)
	K-5 
	All Subjects
	terrampalmer@katyisd.org
281-513-0802

	Faye Ford
(former  reading & dyslexia specialist)
	K-5

	STAAR coach
Dyslexia Intervention
All subjects except math
	faye.ford@yahoo.com
281-705-5169

	Jackie Tolbert
(retired certified teacher)
	K-5

	All Subjects
	jackietolbert@att.net
832-483-6006

	Courtney Plank
(certified teacher)
	K-6th 
	All Subject
	courtneyplank@ymail.com
281-413-3275

	Carolyn Reissig
(certified teacher)
	All Grade
	All Subject
ESL
	reissigcarolyn@yahoo.com
832-560-4105

	Brenda Smith
(KISD teacher)
	2nd- 6th 
	Math
	BrendaGSmith@katyisd.org 

	Diane Wilson
(retired dyslexia/academic support teacher)
	K-5th 
	Math
Reading
	dfitzwilson@consolidated.net
281-395-9923 (home)
713-501-3762 (cell) 

	Best in Class Education Center
	All Grades
	Math, English, SAT/ACT/STAAR/GT test prep
	irag@bestinclasseducation.com
832-437-7934

	College Nannies and Tutors of Katy
Doina Berea
	All Grade
	All Subject
and STAAR
	dberea@collegenannies.com
281-398-6809

	Counter’s Tutoring Connection
Jennifer Counter
(certified teacher)
	PreK-8th

	All Subjects, ESL, GT, Dyslexia, Special Education
	jennifer@counterstutoring.com
832-341-6621

	Katy Scholars
	All Grade
	All Subject
	mrslang@katyscholars.com
281-693-4350

	Suprex Learning
	K-12th
	All Subject
and STAAR
	tutor@suprexlearning.com
832-900-9660

	
Tutor Doctor
Parker Knapp
	All Grade
	All Subject
	www.tutordoctor.com/katy
pknapp@tutordoctor.com
832-350-6353


*This list is compiled of individuals who have expressed a desire to tutor and thus have provided our campus with their contact information.  This list was compiled as an aid to our parents and in no way constitutes an endorsement or recommendation of these individuals by this campus or KISD.	
Updated 8/10/2018
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